This certificate may only be reproduced in its entirety and without any change, schedule included.
DNV Product Assurance AS, Veritasveien 1, 1363 Høvik, Norway, Tel +47 67 57 88 00, www.dnv.com  DMSP-5-PA-ATEX-05-A2, rev 1
Page 1 of 5
[1]
EU-TYPE  EXAMINATION CERTIFICATE
[2] Directive 2014/34/EU of the European Parliament and of the Council of 26 February 2014
[3] EU-Type Examination Certificate Number: DNV 25 ATEX 35530X Issue 1
[4] Product: Ultraswitch WS/WM

position. The switchbox shows a visual indication of the valve position and a discrete electrical
indication of the valve position, indicated by different types of limit switches.
Type designation
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
A B CC D E F G H II JJ
A= Brand sticker
 X Automax
 B Automax painted blue (RAL 5000)
 A Accord
 P PMV
 V Valtek
 W Worcester Controls
B= Shaft type
 N NAMUR shaft, EN 15714
 S Low profile shaft
 T For NAF Turnex
 D Double "D" 1/4 Inch Flats
C= Body style
 WS General Purpose/I.S. Enclosure / 1/2" NPT Conduit entries
 WM General Purpose/I.S. Enclosure / M20x1,5mm Conduit entries
D= Number of conduit entries
 2 2 conduit entries
 4 4 conduit entries
E= Body material
 A Aluminium
F= Cover material
 A Aluminium
 P Polycarbonate Cover (clear)
G= Indicator
 1 No indicator (F = A only)
 2 Flat Arrow Indicator Yellow / Black
 3 Flat Indicator Red/Green
 4 Flat Indicator Black/Yellow
 H Black/Yellow Ultradome (Yellow open/Black Close)
 U Standard Ultradome (Red Close/Green Open)
 C 90° 3-Way Ultradome Red/Green (F = A only)
 D 180° 3-Way Ultradome (F = A only)
 R Reversed Standard Ultradome (Red Open/Green Closed)
H= Number of switch elements
 0 No switches (empty housing)
 1 1 Switch
 2 2 Switches
I= Switch type - Standard
 0 No switches (empty housing)
 D1 Device net
 FE NS5003     IS-2002-N
 FK NS5002     IS-2002-N
 FZ AS-i 2:1 Controller card 2x P4 switches
 M1 SPDT Mechanical  15A @ 250VAC ;  0,5A@125VDC SIL3 Capable
 MG SPDT Mechanical - Gold Contacts  SIL3 Capable
 N1 NJ4-12GM40-E
 N2 NJ2-12GK-N
 N3 SJ3,5-S1N  SIL3 Capable
 N4 NJ2-12GK-SN  SIL3 Capable
DNV 25 ATEX 35530X, issue 1
This certificate may only be reproduced in its entirety and without any change, schedule included.
DNV Product Assurance AS, Veritasveien 1, 1363 Høvik, Norway, Tel +47 67 57 88 00, www.dnv.com  DMSP-5-PA-ATEX-05-A2, rev 1
Page 3 of 5
 N5 NJ4-12GK40-E
 N6 NJ4-12GK40-E1
 N7 NBB2-V3-E0
 N8 NJ2-V3-N  SIL3 Capable
 N9 NBB3-V3-Z4
 NA NBN4-12GM40-E2
 NB NJ2-12GM-N
 NC NJ4-12GM-N
 ND NCB2-12GM40-Z1
 NE NCB2-12GM35-N0
 NF NCN4-12GM35-N0
 NG NJ5-11-N-G  SIL3 Capable
 NH NCB4-12GM40-N0
 NK NCN4-12GM40-Z0